Trikralova sbirka 2023 na Manétinsku

Manétin

Brdo
Stvolny

Rabstejn nad Strelou

Hradek
Ujezd

Vladmeérice
Ceska Doubravice
Vysocany, Kotanec

Zhorec

Stichovice

Hodoviz
Nectiny
Plachtin

Hrad Nectiny

LesSovice
Hvozd

Meazi, Lukova

Celkem vybrano a odeslano

27 591 K¢

6 700 K¢
8 540 K¢
6 778 K¢
2 090 K¢
2 790 K¢
5133 K¢
4 750 K¢
2 100 K¢
3 150 K¢

27 070 K¢

3 220 K¢
7 783 K¢
3 980 K¢
2 055 K¢
2 300 K¢

12 128 K¢

3 914 K¢

132 072 K¢

Vsem darcum dékujeme!



